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5 until the end of the project. In case of disagreement between the comercial information and the information of the last project approved, it will attend always the last project approved.
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TOTAL LIVING AREA (m?)

BATH 1

BATH 2
BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 2
CORE

DINING ROOM
ENTRY-HALL
KITCHEN
MASTER BATH
MASTER BEDROOM
STUDIO

TERRACE

INTERIOR LIVING AREA
TERRACE LIVING AREA

TOTAL LIVING AREA

INT CONST AREA + PP. CA
TERRACE CONSTRUCTED AREA
TOTAL CONSTRUCTED AREA

PROJECT
AREA

130.40
83.37
213.77
181.80
86.54
268.34

413 m?
2.55 m?
8.99 m?
9.37 m?
2.39 m?
43.09 m?
19.68 m?
11.34 m?
4.54 m?
18.11 m?
6.21 m?
130.42 m?
83.37 m?
83.37 m?

DECREE
218/2005

143.44

194.84

(Include proper constructed area, CA proportional part and terrace)
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