





## TOTAL LIVING AREA (m<sup>2</sup>)

DITTIL		7.10111
BATH 2		2.55 m <sup>2</sup>
BEDROOM 1		8.99 m <sup>2</sup>
BEDROOM 2		9.37 m <sup>2</sup>
CORE		2.39 m <sup>2</sup>
DINING ROOM		43.09 m <sup>2</sup>
ENTRY-HALL		19.68 m²
KITCHEN		11.34 m²
MASTER BATH		4.54 m <sup>2</sup>
MASTER BEDROOM		18.11 m <sup>2</sup>
STUDIO		6.21 m <sup>2</sup>
		130.42 m <sup>2</sup>
TERRACE		83.37 m <sup>2</sup>
		83.37 m <sup>2</sup>
	PROJECT	DECREE
	AREA	218/2005
INTERIOR LIVING AREA	130.40	
TERRACE LIVING AREA	83.37	

INTERIOR LIVING AREA	130.40		
TERRACE LIVING AREA	83.37		
TOTAL LIVING AREA	213.77	143.44	
INT CONST AREA + PP. CA	181.80	-	
TERRACE CONSTRUCTED AREA	86.54	-	
TOTAL CONSTRUCTED AREA	268.34	194.84	
(Include proper constructed area, CA proportional part and terrace)			





3 until the end of the project. In case of disagreement between the comercial information and the information of the last project approved, it will attend always the last project approved.